
Name
Number of
passengers

Price
PLN

Krakow airport transfer
1-3

4-8

150

200

Krakow - Katowice airport transfer
1-3

4-8

600

700

Krakow - Rzeszow airport transfer
1-3

4-8

600

700

Krakow - Zakopane transfer
1-3

4-8

700

900

Krakow - Warsaw transfer
from
1500

Krakow - Budapest transfer
from
2100

Prague transfer
from
2400 

Prices of private transfers



Private Krakow City Tour
price per tour, not per person

420 PLN - 2 hours tour
520 PLN - 3 hours tour
620 PLN - 4 hours tour

Krakow Jewish Quarter Private Tour
price per tour, not per person

400 PLN - 2 hours tour
520 PLN - 3 hours tour
640 PLN - 4 hours tour

Auschwitz Birkenau Private Tour
price per car, not per person
900 PLN - car up to 4 people
1000 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Majdanek Concentration Camp
price per car, not per person
2000 PLN - car up to 4 people
2400 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Wieliczka Salt Mine Private Tour
price per car, not per person
400 PLN - car up to 4 people
600 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Bochnia Salt Mine Private Tour
price per car, not per person
600 PLN - car up to 4 people
800 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Rafting on Dunajec River Private Tour
price per car, not per person
1200 PLN - car up to 4 people
1400 PLN- car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Zakopane Private Tour
price per car, not per person
1000 PLN - car up to 4 people
1200 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Zakopane + Thermal Bath
price per car, not per person
1500 PLN - car up to 4 people
1800 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Catholic tour
price per car, not per person
1000 PLN - car up to 4 people
1200 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Ojcow National Park
price per car, not per person
850 PLN - car up to 4 people
1000 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Black Madonna and Monastery in Czestochowa
price per car, not per person
1200 PLN - car up to 4 people
1500 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Prices of private tours 

Please note:
Prices do not include admission fees.

The final price is always confirmed by email.


