# Prices of private transfers

ACCESS to Cracow

Name	Number of passengers	Price PLN
Krakow airport transfer	1-3	150
	4-8	200
Krakow - Katowice airport transfer	1-3	600
	4-8	700
Krakow - Rzeszow airport transfer	1-3	600
	4-8	700
Krakow - Zakopane transfer	1-3	700
	4-8	900
Krakow - Warsaw transfer		from 1500
Krakow - Budapest transfer		from 2100
Prague transfer		from 2400

# Prices of private tours

acow

#### **Private Krakow City Tour**

price per tour, not per person 420 PLN - 2 hours tour 520 PLN - 3 hours tour 620 PLN - 4 hours tour

## Krakow Jewish Quarter Private Tour

price per tour, not per person 400 PLN - 2 hours tour 520 PLN - 3 hours tour 640 PLN - 4 hours tour

# Auschwitz Birkenau Private Tour

price per car, not per person 900 PLN - car up to 4 people 1000 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

## **Majdanek Concentration Camp**

price per car, not per person 2000 PLN - car up to 4 people 2400 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

## Wieliczka Salt Mine Private Tour

price per car, not per person 400 PLN - car up to 4 people 600 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

## Bochnia Salt Mine Private Tour

price per car, not per person 600 PLN - car up to 4 people 800 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

#### Rafting on Dunajec River Private Tour

price per car, not per person 1200 PLN - car up to 4 people 1400 PLN- car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

#### Zakopane Private Tour

price per car, not per person 1000 PLN - car up to 4 people 1200 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

**Zakopane + Thermal Bath** price per car, not per person 1500 PLN - car up to 4 people 1800 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

# Catholic tour

price per car, not per person 1000 PLN - car up to 4 people 1200 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

## **Ojcow National Park**

price per car, not per person 850 PLN - car up to 4 people 1000 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

#### Black Madonna and Monastery in Czestochowa

price per car, not per person 1200 PLN - car up to 4 people 1500 PLN - car for 5-8 people

Entrance tickets not included

Please note: Prices do not include admission fees. The final price is always confirmed by email.